Saab 9-3 Cabrio 1.8t Vector

AUTOHUIS24

Kenteken
Brandstof
Bouwjaar
Tellerstand
Carrosserie

Transmissie

Wegenbelasting

Kleur

Kleur interieur
Aantal deuren
Aantal zitplaatsen
Aantal cilinders
Cilinderinhoud
Vermogen
Aandrijving
Gem. verbruik
Gewicht
Topsnelheid
Koppel

Max toeren p/m

o

70STRZ
Benzine

2005

133279 KM
Cabrio
Handgeschakeld

€ 207 - 233 per
kwartaal

Zwart

grijs

2

4

4

1998cc
110kW / 150pk
Voorwielaandrijving
8.61 / 100km
1550kg

205km

240nm

5500

Jouw droomauto bij je thuis
afgeleverd?
Dat i ol

Interesse? Bel met 085 - 060 22 24

AutoHuis24
Pottenbakkerstraat 3
9403VK Assen



	Selectie van opties en accessoires

